:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7621040

Oct 25, 2023 - 23:31 (UTC)

In epoch 238,157 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 449731 - 0.016872365 ETH®
30.57 USD

2 449732 - 0.016903684 ETH®
30.63 USD

3 449733 - 0.015300168 ETH®
27.72 USD

4 449734 - 0.015867721 ETH®
28.75 USD

S 449735 - 0.015689303 ETH®
28.43 USD

6 449736 - 0.015435821 ETH®
27.97 USD

7 449737 - 0.016888651 ETH®
30.60 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/7621040
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/238157
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449731
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449732
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449733
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449734
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449735
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449736
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449737

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

449738

449739

449740

449742

449743

449745

449746

Validator Id

842977

Amount

- 0.016846549
30.53 USD

- 0.016887821
30.60 USD

- 0.016899934
30.62 USD

- 0.016931479
30.68 USD

- 0.016918886
30.66 USD

- 0.016939565
30.69 USD

- 0.016900790
30.62 USD

- 0.016934026
30.68 USD

- 0.016894226
30.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.047798794
86.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449738
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449739
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449740
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449741
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449742
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449743
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449744
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449745
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/449746
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/842977

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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